B230000127		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900406283249	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2023 AFR 18 APR 0: 22	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 2023 APR 18 PH 3: 34	
Office Use Only	APR 27 2023 K. Brumbles W23-56782	

.

 $[\]mathcal{P}^{\mathcal{U}}$



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

April 26, 2023

.

CORRECTED Please Allow For Same File Date

SUBJECT: HAMPTON REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W23000056787

We have received your document for HAMPTON REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The business listed as general partner must be listed how it is filed with our office. The alternate name must be used as that is how it is filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

KYLE D BRUMBLEY Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor Letter Number: 023A00009275

40 90:4 Hd 92 Hdy 602

www.sunbiz.org Division of Cornorations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE 04/18/2023

WALK IN

ENTITY NAME HAMPTON REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

DOCUMENT NUMBER____

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN

×××××××	Plain
	Certi

Certified Copy Certificate of Statas

Сору

PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY

_____ Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments _____ Certified Copy of Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annual Reports) Certificate of Statas Certificate of Statas Reflecting:

**APOSTILLE' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION **

TOTAL OWED \$ 1000.00	ACCOUNT # 1201	160000072 Gric
Please call Tina at the above numbe	er for any issues or concerns.	Thank yoa so much!

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

• . . .

Acceptable Limiter	l Partnership suffixes: Limited Partners	ility Limited Partnership, which must include suff hip, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.	•
	f <i>Liability Limited Portnership suffixes:</i> scade Beneficiary Limited Pa	Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or L	LLP.
		renter sinp aship or limited Hability limited partnership proposes	
	business in Florid	ta; must contain acceptable suffix.	o register in trainsect
2. Ceorgia			
	State or Country of Fermation	Data of Pormation	
4. Federal Employ	ver Identification Number: 11-3331808		
	ared Agent for Service of Process and	Florida Street Address:	
Estates Florida Ser	vices LLC		
2203 Sole Mia Squ	are Lane		
North Miami, FL 3	3181		
 I hereby accept of all statutes re my position as re 	lative to the proper and complete perform	agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to commance of my duties, and I am familiar with and acces	pi the obligations of
	Signatu	re of Registered Agent	- 2 2
⁽ Principal Office 203 Sole Mia	: Square Lane	8. Mailing Address: 2203 Sole Mia Square Lane	
North Miami, I	EL 33181	North Miami, FL 33181	10: 2
. If limited pertu	ership is a limited liability limited par al office address, and mailing address Hampton Cascade Bei	taership, check box. (.) of each general partner: neficiary General Partner Limited Liat	10: 22
. If limited perts 0. Name, princip: Name of Genera	ership is a limited liability limited par al office address, and mailing address Hampton Cascade Bei	taership, chock box. (.) of each general partner: neficiary General Partner Limited Liat Name of General Partner:	10: 22
. If limited perte 0. Name, princip:	ership is a limited liability limited par al office address, and mailing address Hampton Cascade Ben 1 Partner 1 105 North Market Street, Suite 801	taership, check box. (.) of each general partner: neficiary General Partner Limited Liat	10: 22
If limited perte 0. Name, princip: Name of Generi Street Address:	ership is a limited liability limited par al office address, and mailing address Hampton Cascade Ben 1 Partner 1 105 North Market Street, Suite 801 Wilmington, DE 19801	teership, chock box. (.) of each general partner: neficiary General Partner Limited Liab Name of General Partner:	oility Company
If limited perts Name, principa Name of Genera Street Address: Mailing Address	ership is a limited limbility limited par al office address, and mailing address Hampton Cascade Ben 1 Partner 1 105 North Market Street, Suite 801 Wilmington, DE 19801	teership, chock box. (.) of each general partner: neficiary General Partner Limited Liat Name of General Partner:	Dility Company
If limited perte . If limited perte 0. Name, princip: Name of General Street Address: Mailing Address Name of General	ership is a limited limbility limited par al office address, and mailing address Hampton Cascade Ben 1 Partner 1 105 North Market Street, Suite 801 Wilmington, DE 19801	teership, chock box. (.) of each general partner: neficiary General Partner Limited Liat Name of General Partner: Mailing Address: Name of General Partner:	oility Company

- -

Page 1 of 2

	Name of General Partner:	Name of General Partner:
		Street Address:
	Mailing Address:	Mailing Address:
1	Pleasting data if athen then the data and	

11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

.

• •

.

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized.

Signed this	day of	
	and	1 L Lhan

Signature of a general partner

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

Control Number : K622941

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I. Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the seal of my office that

HAMPTON REALTY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

a Domestic Limited Partnership

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number:25122166Date Inc/Auth/Filed:07/22/1996Jurisdiction:GeorgiaPrint Date:04/18/2023Form Number:211



Brad Rafforsperger

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State